9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford

Land Division Committee
Thursday, May 4, 2017
Council Chamber

Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — April 6, 2017
Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

B17-10-5 David G. Clendinning Zorra

B17-13-2 Tom & Linda Fulton East Zorra-Tavistock
B16-41-2 Joanne Christensen East Zorra-Tavistock
B16-65-2; Alver Farms Limited East Zorra-Tavistock
A16-14-2

B17-08-8; Woodstock Property Holdings Inc. Woodstock
A17-02-8

B17-19-6; Town of Ingersoll Ingersoll

A17-03-6

V17-01-2 James F. McKay East Zorra-Tavistock

Adjournment



