AGENDA

County of Oxford Land Division Committee *Thursday, May 4, 2017*Council Chamber

Oxford County Administration Building

9:00 a.m. Call meeting to order

 $\label{eq:decomposition} \mbox{Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)}$

Approval of Minutes - April 6, 2017

Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

9:10 a.m.	B17-10-5	David G. Clendinning	Zorra
9:20 a.m.	B17-13-2	Tom & Linda Fulton	East Zorra-Tavistock
9:35 a.m.	B16-41-2	Joanne Christensen	East Zorra-Tavistock
9:45 a.m.	B16-65-2; A16-14-2	Alver Farms Limited	East Zorra-Tavistock
9:55 a.m.	B17-08-8; A17-02-8	Woodstock Property Holdings Inc.	Woodstock
10:05 a.m.	B17-19-6; A17-03-6	Town of Ingersoll	Ingersoll
10:15 a.m.	V17-01-2	James F. McKay	East Zorra-Tavistock
	Adjournment		